THE DATASHEET OF
DG2731DQ-T1-E3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Vishay Siliconix
DG2731/2732/2733
Document Number: 73484
S-51920–Rev. A, 12-Sep-05

0 0 OFF OFF
1 0 OFF OFF
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temp Range Package Part Number
–40 to 85°C
MSOP–10
DG2731DQ–T1–E3
DG2732DQ–T1–E3
DG2733DQ–T1–E3
DFN–10
DG2731DN–T1–E4
DG2732DN–T1–E4
DG2733DN–T1–E4
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS  TA = 25 °C, unless otherwise noted
Parameter Symbol Limit Unit
Reference to GND
V+ –0.3 to 5.0